T B @ A, Crpri ik
N Jl{)) =R s THE HELENOURO

i =il o) rlLLﬁ EARA‘_.!:fV
~ oy DO T (®) MAY 22 2016

Zpiegme 277 MONTANA ENDURO SERIES: ROUND 1

i vot BlueCross BlueShield /‘ﬂﬂ’ﬁﬁ‘}g h
p R A [ ] of Montana JACKEON HOLE - WYOMING Bltl’ ﬁae‘l/a&w
Position Plate Racer Team/Sponsor Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Total Time
Courtney Merrill Habitat 08:25.0 07:03.0 12:06.0 03:14.0 30:48.0
Position Plate Racer Team/Sponsor Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Total Time
Junior Male 1 401 Dugan Merrill Habitat, TLD, Spy, Ballz Racing 05:30.0 04:30.0 05:05.0 01:59.0 17:04.0
Junior Male 2 404 Sheldon Hunting Habitat 05:57.0 04:43.0 05:27.0 01:56.0 18:03.0
Junior Male 3 412 Mason Boyd Rad Bikes 06:40.0 05:28.0 05:59.0 02:18.0 20:25.0
Junior Male 4 406 Xander Baumeister The Gravity Guild Garage 06:03.0 05:20.0 06:38.0 02:24.0 20:25.0
Junior Male 5 408 Aidan Steinbach 06:54.0 05:18.0 06:24.0 02:15.0 20:51.0
Junior Male 6 402 Triston Merrill Habitat, Spy, Ballz Racing 07:01.0 05:07.0 06:30.0 02:22.0 21:00.0
Junior Male 7 409 KaiBauer 06:37.0 05:34.0 08:56.0 02:27.0 23:34.0
Junior Male 8 411 Ayden Ebbighausen 07:30.0 05:49.0 09:23.0 02:49.0 25:31.0
Junior Male 9 410 Tyler Schrowe 07:07.0 06:39.0 07:50.0 04:11.0 25:47.0
Junior Male 10 405 Kelton Merrill Habitat 08:25.0 06:31.0 08:56.0 03:14.0 27:06.0
Junior Male 11 400 Rowan Welch 09:05.0 07:02.0 10:25.0 03:09.0 29:41.0
Position Racer Team/Sponsor Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Total Time
Masters Female Molly Higgins 16:44.0 07:02.0 09:32.0 03:11.0 36:29.0
Position Team/Sponsor Stage 1l Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Total Time
Masters Male 1 18 Kelly Lee Troy Lee Designs 10:57.0 04:38.0 05:15.0 02:04.0 22:54.0
Masters Male 2 73 Shaheen Siddiqui Gravity Guild 11:47.0 04:33.0 05:02.0 02:03.0 23:25.0
Masters Male 3 10 Garrett Norcott The Gravity Guild Garage 11:58.0 04:52.0 05:12.0 02:08.0 24:10.0
Masters Male 4 83 Mike Birnbaum Missoula Bike Source 11:48.0 04:52.0 05:55.0 02:01.0 24:36.0
Masters Male 5 42 Philip McLain 11:42.0 04:49.0 05:52.0 02:13.0 24:36.0
Masters Male 6 14 Paul Cullen 11:25.0 04:54.0 06:36.0 02:09.0 25:04.0
Masters Male 7 30 Dustin Mckie Day job 12:49.0 05:04.0 05:25.0 01:59.0 25:17.0
Masters Male 8 25 John Alastra 12:38.0 04:58.0 05:48.0 02:16.0 25:40.0
Masters Male 9 82 Jeremy Williams 12:52.0 05:14.0 05:55.0 02:11.0 26:12.0
Masters Male 10 76 Mark Floerchinger 13:09.0 05:14.0 06:43.0 02:23.0 27:29.0
Masters Male 11 78 Charles Honea Team Grunk 13:52.0 05:24.0 06:52.0 02:09.0 28:17.0
Masters Male 12 63 Matt Schrowe 13:16.0 05:43.0 07:25.0 03:04.0 29:28.0
Masters Male 13 16 Phillip Welch 14:34.0 06:01.0 07:34.0 02:22.0 30:31.0
Masters Male 14 36 Chris Boyd 15:26.0 05:55.0 07:08.0 02:36.0 31:05.0
Masters Male 15 6 Larry Bruce 16:39.0 07:26.0 08:27.0 02:40.0 35:12.0
Masters Male 16 55 Tc Stefanik Big Sky Cyclery 14:42.0 05:27.0 00:00.0 00:00.0




Opportunity Bank

/ATRAILFORKS ':°

:
e [E227 MONTANA ENDURO SERIES: ROUND 1

] N ggggg THE HELENLOLIRO
’@ MN(@){A o MAY 22 206
e e Q!f..'é!.“ﬁ!ﬁ deity

Position Plate Racer Team/Sponsor Stage1l Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Total Time
Sport Female 67 Haley Driver
Sport Female 58 Cortney Senecal Gravity Guild
Sport Female 50 Kira Maicke Pamplemousse Racing
Sport Female 51 Jamie Mashek
Sport Female 23 Jennifer Hurst
Sport Female 46 Katie Williamson
Position Plate Team/Sponsor Stage1l Stage2 Total Time

Kyle Massick 122, 147, :05. 02:04.0 23:18.0
Sport Male 3 37 Brian Elliott Fly Racing 11:18.0 04:50.0 05:23.0 02:15.0 23:46.0
Sport Male 4 90 Cameron Lloyd 11:50.0 04:57.0 05:52.0 02:06.0 24:45.0
Sport Male 5 21 Cameron Poncelet 12:39.0 04:56.0 05:24.0 02:21.0 25:20.0
Sport Male 6 52 Matt Lessmeier 12:12.0 05:10.0 05:47.0 02:13.0 25:22.0
Sport Male 7 38 Pat Haggerty 12:15.0 05:02.0 06:00.0 02:07.0 25:24.0
Sport Male 8 93 Chris Carefoot 12:00.0 05:41.0 05:42.0 02:14.0 25:37.0
Sport Male 9 88 Joe Waggett 11:46.0 05:16.0 06:20.0 02:18.0 25:40.0
Sport Male 10 44 Nick Carroll 12:51.0 05:15.0 05:46.0 02:08.0 26:00.0
Sport Male 11 89 Andy Burke 12:12.0 05:18.0 06:22.0 02:12.0 26:04.0
Sport Male 12 68 Jake Gunther Gravity Guild 12:57.0 05:15.0 05:44.0 02:09.0 26:05.0
Sport Male 13 62 David Schroeder Gravity Guild 12:47.0 05:06.0 05:43.0 02:36.0 26:12.0
Sport Male 14 60 Matthew Matz 11:26.0 04:51.0 05:11.0 05:03.0 26:31.0
Sport Male 15 75 Eric Bee Pakahi Academy 12:58.0 05:09.0 06:17.0 02:10.0 26:34.0
Sport Male 16 32 Zach Hard On!! 12:59.0 05:11.0 06:07.0 02:17.0 26:34.0
Sport Male 17 92 Chris Feloney 12:31.0 05:16.0 06:40.0 02:20.0 26:47.0
Sport Male 18 20 Kyle Tilleman 12:33.0 05:25.0 06:35.0 02:18.0 26:51.0
Sport Male 19 34 Andrew Gutknecht 12:30.0 05:40.0 06:50.0 02:04.0 27:04.0
Sport Male 20 39 Chris Daly 13:16.0 05:16.0 06:18.0 02:17.0 27:07.0
Sport Male 21 31 Hunter Mckie 13:19.0 05:24.0 06:11.0 02:22.0 27:16.0
Sport Male 22 59 Timothy Wold Wold Geologic 13:23.0 05:20.0 06:33.0 02:24.0 27:40.0
Sport Male 23 84 Derek Mullins 13:44.0 05:22.0 06:44.0 02:17.0 28:07.0
Sport Male 24 86 Mike Thurlow 14:17.0 05:47.0 07:12.0 02:21.0 29:37.0
Sport Male 25 13 Preston Kerr 14:13.0 05:26.0 07:39.0 02:20.0 29:38.0
Sport Male 26 11 Cliff Lane Guerrilla Gravity 13:41.0 05:09.0 05:52.0 04:58.0 29:40.0
Sport Male 27 91 Montana Hughes 10:56.0 04:54.0 12:29.0 03:25.0 31:44.0
Sport Male 28 12 John Sanford Me 14:53.0 06:07.0 08:33.0 02:34.0 32:07.0
Sport Male 29 87 Jeremy Kallas 15:47.0 06:49.0 12:20.0 02:57.0 37:53.0
Sport Male 30 94 Cory Hyndman 13:05.0 05:22.0 21:12.0 00:00.0




“z
Opportunity Bank

/ATRAILFORKS ':°

= /A |: NS
xfxnhllw

BIKE
HELENA

pivot ‘.

Pro / Expert Female

Pro / Expert Female
Pro / Expert Female
Pro / Expert Female
Pro / Expert Female
Pro / Expert Female
Pro / Expert Female

Pro / Expert Male

Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male

BlueCross Blu( Shield
of Montana

Position Plate Racer

0 NV bW

Position

pbh pingbige
lmcrse

l/ 05"3_9 brewery
. mE o
MRS ity |~ i

Team/Sponsor
GAS/Intrinsik Cycling

Lisa Curry

56 Jaime Rees
2 Emily Linn
29 Krista Birkelo
22 Jana Shank
53 Carmen Backes
4 Lauren Stanley
Racer
Branham Snyder

Team/Sponsor
The Gravity Guild Garage

26 Matt Blake

79 John Curry

70 Dylan Johnson

17 Christopher Lossing
9 Evan Harmon

19 Kyle Haugen

35 Harry Oxley

64 Malcolm Gilbert

Vertical Earth
GAS/Intrinsik Cycling
MTB Missoula

The Gravity Guild Garage

57 Jeff Rees The Bike Hub
85 Travis Feller
72 Brock Smith SD MINES

77 Spencer Ready
15 Cooper Raasch
43 Keenan Cox
3 Dominic Benincasa
54 Logan Hill
74 Cory Hess
33 Colten McCullough
71 Tyler Miller
47 Alexander Holt
49 Hayden Mans
45 Tyler O'Leary
24 Mike Hurst
28 Jordan Beaudoin
66 Colton Crofts
81 Mike Blades
40 Justin Walsh
7 Alex Anderson
65 Brad Maddock

The Gravity Guild Garage

Gear Wizard
Red Rover Bicycles

Big Sky Cycling

Gravity Guild

22 S22 MONTANA ENDURD SERIES: ROUND 1

THE HELLENIOLIRO
MAY 22. 2016

Stage1l Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Total Time

12:35.0
12:25.0
12:30.0
12:35.0
13:34.0
14:57.0

10:13.0
10:20.0
10:12.0
10:48.0
11:00.0
10:59.0
11:13.0
10:57.0
11:02.0
11:00.0
11:16.0
11:27.0
11:48.0
11:43.0
11:25.0
11:39.0
11:42.0
11:16.0
11:46.0
11:48.0
12:35.0
11:22.0
11:47.0
13:26.0
14:08.0
14:59.0
14:47.0
31:54.0
13:38.0

05:07.0
05:12.0
05:23.0
05:22.0
05:26.0
06:09.0

04:32.0
04:32.0
04:24.0
04:37.0
04:31.0
04:45.0
04:42.0
04:42.0
04:38.0
04:38.0
04:50.0
04:51.0
04:45.0
04:41.0
04:50.0
04:57.0
04:50.0
04:47.0
04:36.0
04:53.0
04:40.0
05:02.0
04:56.0
05:23.0
05:57.0
06:02.0
06:21.0
04:55.0
00:00.0

05:44.0
06:18.0
06:20.0
06:23.0
06:03.0
07:52.0

04:59.0
05:00.0
05:32.0
05:18.0
05:09.0
05:19.0
05:11.0
05:28.0
05:29.0
05:37.0
05:14.0
05:14.0
05:00.0
05:24.0
05:38.0
05:15.0
05:22.0
05:39.0
05:35.0
05:36.0
05:15.0
05:53.0
05:48.0
06:22.0
08:09.0
07:32.0
09:53.0
05:21.0
00:00.0

02:13.0
02:16.0
02:20.0
02:23.0
02:28.0
02:38.0

01:45.0

01:48.0
01:54.0
01:43.0
01:56.0
02:02.0
01:55.0
02:03.0
02:03.0
02:05.0
02:05.0
02:02.0
01:59.0
02:00.0
02:02.0
02:01.0
02:03.0
02:04.0
02:16.0
02:02.0
02:07.0
01:55.0
02:10.0
02:02.0
02:14.0
02:40.0
02:34.0
02:51.0
02:03.0
00:00.0

25:39.0
26:11.0
26:33.0
26:43.0
27:31.0
31:36.0

Total Time

20:24.0

21:32.0
21:46.0
21:51.0
22:39.0
22:42.0
22:58.0
23:09.0
23:10.0
23:14.0
23:20.0
23:22.0
23:31.0
23:33.0
23:50.0
23:54.0
23:54.0
23:58.0
23:58.0
23:59.0
24:24.0
24:25.0
24:27.0
24:33.0
27:25.0
30:54.0
31:07.0
33:52.0
44:13.0




