

MONTANA ENDURO SERIES: ROUND 1 THE HELENDURO

MAY 22, 2016

Class	Position	Plate	Racer	Team/Sponsor	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Total Time
Junior Female	1		Courtney Merrill	Habitat	08:25.0	07:03.0	12:06.0		
Class		Plate	Racer	Team/Sponsor	Stage 1		Stage 3	Stage 4	Total Time
Junior Male	1		Dugan Merrill	Habitat, TLD, Spy, Ballz Racing	05:30.0	04:30.0	05:05.0		
Junior Male	2		Sheldon Hunting	Habitat	05:57.0	04:43.0	05:27.0	01:56.0	
Junior Male	3		Mason Boyd	Rad Bikes	06:40.0	05:28.0	05:59.0	02:18.0	
Junior Male	4		Xander Baumeister	The Gravity Guild Garage	06:03.0	05:20.0	06:38.0	02:24.0	20:25.0
Junior Male	5	408	Aidan Steinbach	<i>,</i>	06:54.0	05:18.0	06:24.0	02:15.0	20:51.0
Junior Male	6	402	Triston Merrill	Habitat, Spy, Ballz Racing	07:01.0	05:07.0	06:30.0	02:22.0	21:00.0
Junior Male	7	409	Kai Bauer		06:37.0	05:34.0	08:56.0	02:27.0	23:34.0
Junior Male	8	411	Ayden Ebbighausen		07:30.0	05:49.0	09:23.0	02:49.0	25:31.0
Junior Male	9	410	Tyler Schrowe		07:07.0	06:39.0	07:50.0	04:11.0	25:47.0
Junior Male	10	405	Kelton Merrill	Habitat	08:25.0	06:31.0	08:56.0	03:14.0	27:06.0
Junior Male	11	400	Rowan Welch		09:05.0	07:02.0	10:25.0	03:09.0	29:41.0
Class	Position	Plate	Racer	Team/Sponsor	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Total Time
Masters Female	1	5	Molly Higgins		16:44.0	07:02.0	09:32.0	03:11.0	36:29.0
Class	Position	Plate	Racer	Team/Sponsor	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Total Time
Masters Male	1	18	Kelly Lee	Troy Lee Designs	10:57.0	04:38.0	05:15.0	02:04.0	22:54.0
Masters Male	2	73	Shaheen Siddiqui	Gravity Guild	11:47.0	04:33.0	05:02.0	02:03.0	23:25.0
Masters Male	3	10	Garrett Norcott	The Gravity Guild Garage	11:58.0	04:52.0	05:12.0	02:08.0	24:10.0
Masters Male	4	83	Mike Birnbaum	Missoula Bike Source	11:48.0	04:52.0	05:55.0	02:01.0	24:36.0
Masters Male	5	42	Philip McLain		11:42.0	04:49.0	05:52.0	02:13.0	24:36.0
Masters Male	6	14	Paul Cullen		11:25.0	04:54.0	06:36.0		
Masters Male	7	30	Dustin Mckie	Day job	12:49.0	05:04.0			
Masters Male	8	25	John Alastra		12:38.0	04:58.0	05:48.0	02:16.0	25:40.0
Masters Male	9	82	Jeremy Williams		12:52.0	05:14.0	05:55.0		
Masters Male	10	76	Mark Floerchinger		13:09.0	05:14.0	06:43.0		
Masters Male	11	78	Charles Honea	Team Grunk	13:52.0	05:24.0	06:52.0		
Masters Male	12		Matt Schrowe		13:16.0	05:43.0	07:25.0		
Masters Male	13	16	Phillip Welch		14:34.0	06:01.0	07:34.0		
Masters Male	14		Chris Boyd		15:26.0	05:55.0	07:08.0	02:36.0	
Masters Male	15		Larry Bruce		16:39.0	07:26.0	08:27.0	02:40.0	
Masters Male	16	55	Tc Stefanik	Big Sky Cyclery	14:42.0	05:27.0	00:00.0	00:00.0	



MONTANA ENDURO SERIES: ROUND 1

THE HELENDURO

MAY 22, 2016

Class	Position Pla	ite	Racer	Team/Sponsor	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Total Time
Sport Female	1	67	Haley Driver		12:45.0	05:19.0	06:32.0	02:19.0	26:55.0
Sport Female	2	8	Sarah Norcott	The Gravity Guild Garage	13:37.0	06:01.0	07:26.0	02:42.0	29:46.0
Sport Female	3	58	Cortney Senecal	Gravity Guild	15:09.0	05:56.0	07:01.0	02:49.0	30:55.0
Sport Female	4	50	Kira Maicke	Pamplemousse Racing	14:55.0	06:01.0	08:06.0	02:35.0	31:37.0
Sport Female	5	51 .	Jamie Mashek		14:37.0	06:03.0	08:34.0	02:47.0	32:01.0
Sport Female	6	23 .	Jennifer Hurst		17:51.0	06:41.0	08:26.0	03:03.0	36:01.0
Sport Female	7	46	Katie Williamson		17:05.0	06:57.0	11:54.0	03:17.0	39:13.0
Class	Position Pla	ite	Racer	Team/Sponsor	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Total Time
Sport Male	1	41	Kyle Massick		11:22.0	04:47.0	05:05.0	02:04.0	23:18.0
Sport Male	2	69	Ben Sundy		11:02.0	04:55.0	05:42.0	02:03.0	23:42.0
Sport Male	3	37	Brian Elliott	Fly Racing	11:18.0	04:50.0	05:23.0	02:15.0	23:46.0
Sport Male	4	90	Cameron Lloyd		11:50.0	04:57.0	05:52.0	02:06.0	24:45.0
Sport Male	5	21	Cameron Poncelet		12:39.0	04:56.0	05:24.0	02:21.0	25:20.0
Sport Male	6	52	Matt Lessmeier		12:12.0	05:10.0	05:47.0	02:13.0	25:22.0
Sport Male	7	38	Pat Haggerty		12:15.0	05:02.0	06:00.0	02:07.0	25:24.0
Sport Male	8	93	Chris Carefoot		12:00.0	05:41.0	05:42.0	02:14.0	25:37.0
Sport Male	9	88 .	Joe Waggett		11:46.0	05:16.0	06:20.0	02:18.0	25:40.0
Sport Male	10	44	Nick Carroll		12:51.0	05:15.0	05:46.0	02:08.0	26:00.0
Sport Male	11	89	Andy Burke		12:12.0	05:18.0	06:22.0	02:12.0	26:04.0
Sport Male	12	68 .	Jake Gunther	Gravity Guild	12:57.0	05:15.0	05:44.0	02:09.0	26:05.0
Sport Male	13	62	David Schroeder	Gravity Guild	12:47.0	05:06.0	05:43.0	02:36.0	26:12.0
Sport Male	14	60	Matthew Matz		11:26.0	04:51.0	05:11.0	05:03.0	26:31.0
Sport Male	15	75	Eric Bee	Pakahi Academy	12:58.0	05:09.0	06:17.0	02:10.0	26:34.0
Sport Male	16	32	Zach Hard On!!		12:59.0	05:11.0	06:07.0	02:17.0	26:34.0
Sport Male	17	92	Chris Feloney		12:31.0	05:16.0	06:40.0	02:20.0	26:47.0
Sport Male	18	20	Kyle Tilleman		12:33.0	05:25.0	06:35.0	02:18.0	26:51.0
Sport Male	19	34	Andrew Gutknecht		12:30.0	05:40.0	06:50.0	02:04.0	27:04.0
Sport Male	20	39	Chris Daly		13:16.0	05:16.0	06:18.0	02:17.0	27:07.0
Sport Male	21	31	Hunter Mckie		13:19.0	05:24.0	06:11.0	02:22.0	27:16.0
Sport Male	22	59	Timothy Wold	Wold Geologic	13:23.0	05:20.0	06:33.0	02:24.0	27:40.0
Sport Male	23	84	Derek Mullins		13:44.0	05:22.0	06:44.0	02:17.0	28:07.0
Sport Male	24	86	Mike Thurlow		14:17.0	05:47.0	07:12.0	02:21.0	29:37.0
Sport Male	25	13	Preston Kerr		14:13.0	05:26.0	07:39.0	02:20.0	29:38.0
Sport Male	26	11	Cliff Lane	Guerrilla Gravity	13:41.0	05:09.0	05:52.0	04:58.0	29:40.0
Sport Male	27	91	Montana Hughes		10:56.0	04:54.0	12:29.0	03:25.0	31:44.0
Sport Male	28	12 .	John Sanford	Me	14:53.0	06:07.0	08:33.0	02:34.0	32:07.0
Sport Male	29	87 .	Jeremy Kallas		15:47.0	06:49.0	12:20.0	02:57.0	37:53.0
Sport Male	30	94	Cory Hyndman		13:05.0	05:22.0	21:12.0	00:00.0	



MONTANA ENDURO SERIES: ROUND 1

THE HELENDURO

MAY 22, 2016

Class	Position Plate	Racer	Team/Sponsor	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Total Time
Pro / Expert Female) Lisa Curry	GAS/Intrinsik Cycling	12:07.0	04:53.0	05:32.0	02:03.0	24:35.0
Pro / Expert Female		1 Tara Wilson	The Gravity Guild Garage	12:03.0	05:06.0	05:48.0	02:03.0	25:18.0
Pro / Expert Female		5 Jaime Rees	The Gravity Gana Garage	12:35.0	05:07.0	05:44.0	02:13.0	25:39.0
Pro / Expert Female		2 Emily Linn		12:25.0	05:12.0	06:18.0	02:16.0	26:11.0
Pro / Expert Female		9 Krista Birkelo		12:30.0	05:23.0	06:20.0	02:20.0	26:33.0
Pro / Expert Female		2 Jana Shank		12:35.0	05:22.0	06:23.0	02:23.0	26:43.0
Pro / Expert Female		3 Carmen Backes		13:34.0	05:26.0	06:03.0	02:28.0	27:31.0
Pro / Expert Female		4 Lauren Stanley		14:57.0	06:09.0	07:52.0	02:38.0	31:36.0
Class	Position Plate		Team/Sponsor	Stage 1				Total Time
Pro / Expert Male		8 Branham Snyder	The Gravity Guild Garage	10:04.0	04:10.0	04:25.0	01:45.0	20:24.0
Pro / Expert Male	2 2	7 Cole Johnson	The Gravity Guild Garage	10:17.0	04:23.0	04:46.0	01:49.0	21:15.0
Pro / Expert Male	3 2	5 Matt Blake	Vertical Earth	10:13.0	04:32.0	04:59.0	01:48.0	21:32.0
Pro / Expert Male	4 7	9 John Curry	GAS/Intrinsik Cycling	10:20.0	04:32.0	05:00.0	01:54.0	21:46.0
Pro / Expert Male	5 70	O Dylan Johnson	MTB Missoula	10:12.0	04:24.0	05:32.0	01:43.0	21:51.0
Pro / Expert Male	6 1	7 Christopher Lossing		10:48.0	04:37.0	05:18.0	01:56.0	22:39.0
Pro / Expert Male	7	9 Evan Harmon	The Gravity Guild Garage	11:00.0	04:31.0	05:09.0	02:02.0	22:42.0
Pro / Expert Male	8 1	9 Kyle Haugen		10:59.0	04:45.0	05:19.0	01:55.0	22:58.0
Pro / Expert Male	9 3	5 Harry Oxley		11:13.0	04:42.0	05:11.0	02:03.0	23:09.0
Pro / Expert Male	10 6	4 Malcolm Gilbert		10:57.0	04:42.0	05:28.0	02:03.0	23:10.0
Pro / Expert Male	11 5	7 Jeff Rees	The Bike Hub	11:02.0	04:38.0	05:29.0	02:05.0	23:14.0
Pro / Expert Male	12 8	5 Travis Feller		11:00.0	04:38.0	05:37.0	02:05.0	23:20.0
Pro / Expert Male	13 7	2 Brock Smith	SD MINES	11:16.0	04:50.0	05:14.0	02:02.0	23:22.0
Pro / Expert Male	14 7	7 Spencer Ready		11:27.0	04:51.0	05:14.0	01:59.0	23:31.0
Pro / Expert Male	15 1	5 Cooper Raasch		11:48.0	04:45.0	05:00.0	02:00.0	23:33.0
Pro / Expert Male	16 43	3 Keenan Cox	The Gravity Guild Garage	11:43.0	04:41.0	05:24.0	02:02.0	23:50.0
Pro / Expert Male		3 Dominic Benincasa		11:25.0	04:50.0	05:38.0	02:01.0	23:54.0
Pro / Expert Male	18 5	4 Logan Hill	Gear Wizard	11:39.0	04:57.0	05:15.0	02:03.0	23:54.0
Pro / Expert Male	19 7	4 Cory Hess	Red Rover Bicycles	11:42.0	04:50.0	05:22.0	02:04.0	23:58.0
Pro / Expert Male	20 3	3 Colten McCullough		11:16.0	04:47.0	05:39.0	02:16.0	23:58.0
Pro / Expert Male	21 7	1 Tyler Miller		11:46.0	04:36.0	05:35.0	02:02.0	23:59.0
Pro / Expert Male		7 Alexander Holt		11:48.0	04:53.0	05:36.0	02:07.0	24:24.0
Pro / Expert Male	23 4	9 Hayden Mans		12:35.0	04:40.0	05:15.0	01:55.0	24:25.0
Pro / Expert Male		5 Tyler O'Leary		11:22.0	05:02.0	05:53.0	02:10.0	24:27.0
Pro / Expert Male		4 Mike Hurst		11:47.0	04:56.0	05:48.0	02:02.0	24:33.0
Pro / Expert Male		3 Jordan Beaudoin		13:26.0	05:23.0	06:22.0	02:14.0	27:25.0
Pro / Expert Male		6 Colton Crofts	Big Sky Cycling	14:08.0	05:57.0	08:09.0	02:40.0	30:54.0
Pro / Expert Male		1 Mike Blades		14:59.0	06:02.0	07:32.0	02:34.0	31:07.0
Pro / Expert Male) Justin Walsh		14:47.0	06:21.0	09:53.0	02:51.0	33:52.0
Pro / Expert Male		7 Alex Anderson		31:54.0	04:55.0	05:21.0	02:03.0	44:13.0
Pro / Expert Male	31 6	5 Brad Maddock	Gravity Guild	13:38.0	0.00:00	0.00:00	0.00:00	